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St. Theresa’s Hall, Laffan Street 
Saturdays, 9:00 am to 10:30 am 

 

Saturday, 11th, 18th, 25th October  - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 1st November - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 1st November – 6:30 pm - Parade of Saints and Bible Characters during Mass 
 
Saturday, 8th November - No CCD - Mid-Term Break 
 
Saturday, 15th November - CCD gathering 
10:00 am to 10:30 am - First Holy Communion Candidates and  

 their parents – half-hour meeting    
 
Saturday, 22nd November - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 29th November   
9:00 am to 11:00 am  - Minibus Outing departing from St. Theresa’s Hall  
 
Sunday, 30th November - 6:00 pm  - First Holy Communion Candidates - Holy Mass with 
   Belonging, Listening and Caring Celebration 
 
Saturday, 6th December  - CCD gathering    
 
Saturday, 13th December  - CCD Social with Parents 
 
Saturday, 20th December  - No CCD – Christmas Break 
 
Wednesday, 24th December - 6:30 pm - Children’s Nativity Scene at Christmas Eve Mass 
 
Saturday, 27th December  - No CCD - Christmas Break 
 
Saturday, 3rd, 10th, 17th January  - CCD gatherings 
  
Saturday, 24th January 
9:00 am to 11:00 am   - CCD Movie Day 
 
Saturday, 31st January  - CCD gathering 
     
Saturday, 7th, 14th February  - CCD gatherings 

 

Saturday, 21st February  - No CCD - Mid-term Break 
 
Saturday, 28th February   - CCD gathering 
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Saturday, 7th March  - CCD gathering 
9:00 am to 10:30 am  - First Holy Communion Candidates - First Reconciliation 
 
Saturday, 14th March   
9:00 am to 12:30 pm - Minibus Outing departing from St. Theresa’s Hall  
 
Saturday, 21st March  - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 28th March   - CCD Social with Parents 
     
Saturday, 4th and 11th April - No CCD – Easter Break 
 
Saturday, 18th and 25th April - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 2nd May - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 9th May - CCD gathering 
10:30 am - First Holy Communion Practice 
 
Sunday, 10th May – 2:00 pm - First Holy Communion Holy Mass 
 
Saturday, 16th May - No CCD – Senhor Santo Cristo 
 
Saturday, 23rd May  - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 30th May - CCD Social with Parents 


